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World Metal Price (USS)

Date Silver/Oz Zinc/Ton Aluminium/Ton
14 - November - - -

15 - November 16.95 2595.94 1751.90

16 - November 17.17 2606.69 1745.63

17- November  16.57 2529.18 1715.17

18- November 16.60 2548.00 1721.44

=
irrenc
Currency
S
ychanoe 4:--ﬂ_
LXCNANZC RAlC

November 18, 2016
Base Currency is

United States Dollar - USD
Currency Unit

AUD Australia Dollars

BDT Bangladesh Taka
CAD Canada Dollars

CNY China Yuan Renminbi

EUR Euro

H KDHong Kong Dollars

INR India Rupees

I DR Indonesia Rupiahs
JPY Japan Yen

MYR Malaysia

PKR Pakistan Rupees

PHP Philippines Pesos
RUB Russia Rubles

SGD Singapore Dollars
KRW South Korea Won

LKR Sri Lanka Rupe
THB Thailand Baht

GBP United Kingdom Pounds

VND VietnamDon

Units per USD

1.35
79.77
1.35
6.89
0.94
7.76
68.09
13426.80
110.66
4.41
104.79
49.78
64.90
1.43
1183.19
149.83
35.61
0.81
22482.39

Source:xe.com

World Gold Price

November, 2016

Date

15

NY
1224
1223
1229
1229
1207

London

1224
1224
1229
1229
1208

(USD/0Z)

Zurich
1224
1225
1229
1229
1210

Domestic Gold Price

Kyats(Thousand)
Date Yangon Mandalay
14-11-2016 - -
15-11-2016  861.00 860.30
16-11-2016  863.00 862.50
17-11-2016  867.00 865.90
18-11-2016  855.50 854.80
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14 6.84 3541 7844  67.64
15 6.8 3538 7872 6779
16 687 3549 7840  67.85
17 6.89 3560 7885  68.10
18 689 3561 7977  68.09

C e C
s saespczsraow@ 32051

le]

0
To
oYy c

GCO’) §OCCD’) O? S](D@G@OC tieple]

Bsgreqpeané[gtas cvonimagndeacondnd saalgd

c e N §32051 &0} eopgEocd
= @gmmmoge@ocawqweu sloowoeq: :qp,oa@ &oc:;oo P . c c .
= ¢ o0c. +e 962VOVPD: 6§OPIEEPCITIOW
= @@e’)&c ooooqp.,oomc:ﬁsao o9 qoom ™o @900 qs@ &OC C c on
= L L S [46e 0ermen pom§igan§3
o o6 Nleslesle ooJo @ooo :D < ! .
°© 0PI
200022307 qudan o o
! g q U 00580
Copper/Ton Platinum/Oz
) ] Energy NYMEX 18-11-2016
5517.12 938.00 Price Change Change %
5633.38 937.00 WTI Crude Future (USD/bbl.) 45.03 -0.39 -0.86
Brent Crude Futr (USD/bbl) 40.22 -0.27 -0.58
5495.39 996.00 Gasoline Rbob Fut (Cent/gal) 133.30 -1.00 0.74
5525.18 972.00 Natural Gas Futr (USD/MMBtu) 2.73 0.01 0.44
Source:kitco.com Heating Oil Futr (Cent/gal) 144.33 -0.37 -0.26
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